
Report for the Application PartII with MSC: Czechia

A randomized, double-blind, Phase 3 study comparing efficacy and
safety of frexalimab (SAR441344) to placebo in adult participants with

nonrelapsing secondary progressive multiple sclerosis
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MSC: Czechia

Department name:

Site City:

Site: Fakultni Nemocnice Ostrava

Poruba

Site Country:

First Name:

Site Street Address:

708 00

Telephone number:

1

Neurologicka klinika

+420597373301

Czechia

Hradilek

17. Listopadu 1790/5

Title:

Pavel

Site Post Code:

Last Name:

Email:

pavel.hradilek@fno.cz
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Department name:

Site City:

Site: Fakultni Nemocnice Kralovske Vinohrady

Prague 10

Site Country:

First Name:

Site Street Address:

100 00

Telephone number:

2

Neurologicka klinika 3. LF UK a FNKV

+420267162380

Czechia

Stetkarova

Srobarova 1150/50

Title:

Ivana

Site Post Code:

Last Name:

Email:

ivana.stetkarova@fnkv.cz
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Department name:

Site City:

Site: Fakultni Nemocnice U Sv Anny V Brne

Brno-Stred

Site Country:

First Name:

Site Street Address:

602 00

Telephone number:

1

Neurologicka klinika

+420543182615

Czechia

Dufek

Pekarska 53

Title:

Michal

Site Post Code:

Last Name:

Email:

michal.dufek@fnusa.cz
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Department name:

Site City:

Site: Fakultni Nemocnice Brno

Brno

Site Country:

First Name:

Site Street Address:

625 00

Telephone number:

1

Neurologicka klinika

+420532232351

Czechia

Kocica

Jihlavska 340/20

Title:

Jan

Site Post Code:

Last Name:

Email:

kocica.jan@fnbrno.cz
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Department name:

Site City:

Site: Fakultni Nemocnice Hradec Kralove

Novy Hradec Kralove

Site Country:

First Name:

Site Street Address:

500 03

Telephone number:

2

Neurologicka klinika

+420495835214

Czechia

Pavelek

Sokolska 581

Title:

Zbysek

Site Post Code:

Last Name:

Email:

zbysek.pavelek@fnhk.cz
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Department name:

Site City:

Site: Fakultni Nemocnice V Motole

Prague

Site Country:

First Name:

Site Street Address:

150 00

Telephone number:

1

Neurologicka klinika

+420224436881

Czechia

Libertinova

V Uvalu 84/1

Title:

Jana

Site Post Code:

Last Name:

Email:

jana.libertinova@fnmotol.cz
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Department name:

Site City:

Site: Krajska zdravotni a.s.

Teplice

Site Country:

First Name:

Site Street Address:

415 01

Telephone number:

1

MS centrum pri neurologickem o

+420417519625

Czechia

Vachova

Duchcovska 53

Title:

Marta

Site Post Code:

Last Name:

Email:

marta.vachova@kzcr.eu
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Department name:

Site City:

Site: Vseobecna Fakultni Nemocnice V Praze

Prague

Site Country:

First Name:

Site Street Address:

128 00

Telephone number:

1

Neurologicka klinika - RS centrum

+420420966515

Czechia

Ticha

U Nemocnice 499/2

Title:

Veronika

Site Post Code:

Last Name:

Email:

veronika.ticha@vfn.cz
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Department name:

Site City:

Site: Nemocnice Jihlava prispevkova organizace

Jihlava 1

Site Country:

First Name:

Site Street Address:

586 01

Telephone number:

1

Neurologicke oddeleni

+420567157475

Czechia

Ampapa

Vrchlickeho 4630/59

Title:

Radek

Site Post Code:

Last Name:

Email:

ampapar@nemji.cz
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Department name:

Site City:

Site: Krajska Nemocnice T Bati a.s.

Zlin

Site Country:

First Name:

Site Street Address:

760 01

Telephone number:

1

Neurologicke oddeleni

+420577552027

Czechia

Recmanova

Havlickovo Nabrezi 600

Title:

Eva

Site Post Code:

Last Name:

Email:

eva.recmanova@bnzlin.cz
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